		Departme			
расски полосски селемотелно заметеми		ronic Filing Co			
Note: Ples number (s	ase print this pag shown below) on	<b>ge and use it as</b> a the top and botto	<b>cover sheet.</b> T m of all pages (	ype the fax audi of the document.	t
	((	(H1500015600	(7 3)))		
		H1 500D1 560D7 3AE			
Note: DO 1	NOT hit the REFI page. Doing s	RESH/RELOAD o will generate a			is
Το:	Division of Co Fax Number	prporations ; (850)617-638	:0		
From:	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: BUSINESS SU : 12012000007 : (305)364-88 : (305)456-29	4 24		MIS JUH 30
annual Emeil	email address f report mailing Address:				PH 3: 55
2: 22 000	R AMND/RES			RESIGN	
JUNISION & C	AGO Certificate of Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha	/	0 0 01 \$35.0		
	1			<b>_</b>	

4

•

07/01/2015 14:13 FAX 3054562910 B 2001 850-817-8381 7/1/2015 11:51:58 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

÷,



July 1, 2015

....

### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

AGOSTAR GROUP CORP. 407 LINCOLN RD STE 11 H MIANI BEACH, FL 33139

SUBJECT: AGOSTAR GROUP CORP. REF: P13000063606

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E15000156007 Letter Number: 315A00013802

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

	Articles of	Amendment	FILED	
	to Articles of Incorporation		2115 JUN 30 PM 3: 5	
AGOSTAR GROUP CORP	(	of	HAN LAND OF STA	
	of Corporation as curren	tly filed with the Florida	Dept. of State	
P13000063606				
	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)	)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607	.1006, Florida Statutes, thi	is Florida Profit Corporal	tion adopts the following amendment(	
its Articles of Incorporation:				
A. If amending name, enter the new n	ame of the corporation:			
			The new	
name must be distinguishable and con "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the design word "chartered," "professional associa	nation "Corp," "Inc," or	"Co". A professional ce	ncorporated" or the abbreviation prporation name must contain the	
B. Enter new principal office address,	if applicable:	407 LINCOLN RD S	407 LINCOLN RD STE LIH	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A S</u>		MIAMI BEACH, FL	, 33139	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
C. Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST</u>		407 LINCOLN RD	STETIH	
		407 LINCOLN RD : MIAMI BEACH, FL		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST</u>	<u>OFFICE BOX</u> )	MIAMI BEACH, FL	.33139	
	<u>OFFICE BOX</u> ) nd/or registered office ad	MIAMI BEACH, FL	.33139	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent as new registered agent and/or the ne</u>	OFFICE BOX) nd/or registered office ad w registered office addre	MIAMI BEACH, FL	.33139	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent a</u>	OFFICE BOX) nd/or registered office ad w registered office addre	MIAMI BEACH, FL dress in Florida, enter th ss: QUEZ	.33139	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent as new registered agent and/or the ne</u>	OFFICE BOX) nd/ur registered office ad w registered office addre 1.1)Z MARINA VELAS( 407 LINCOLN RD STE	MIAMI BEACH, FL dress in Florida, enter th ss: QUEZ	.33139	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST</u> D. <u>If amending the registered agent as new registered agent and/or the ne</u>	OFFICE BOX) nd/ur registered office ad w registered office addre 1.1)Z MARINA VELAS( 407 LINCOLN RD STE	MIAMI BEACH, FL dress in Florida, enter th ss: QUEZ	.33139	

ć

# If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the fitle and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

В

21004

#### (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Example:

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO > ChiefExecutive Officer; CEO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith. SV as an Add.

#### X\_Change PT. John Doc X Remove Х Mike Jones SY. <u>X</u> Add Sally Smith Title Name Address Type of Action (Check One) 13360 NW 46 CT P/S NELSON ODELLA 1) \_\_\_\_ Change ----MIRAMAR, FL 33027 \_\_\_\_\_ Add х \_\_\_\_ Remove LUZ MARINA VELASQUEZ 407 LINCOLN RD STE 11H P/S 2) \_\_\_\_ Change MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 х ٨dd Remove 3), ..... Change . . . . -----\_\_\_\_\_ Add -----\_\_\_\_ Remove 4) Change \_\_\_\_\_ Add Remove \_\_\_\_\_ 5) Change \_\_\_\_\_ Add Remove ல் ... .... Change . .. ...... . ... Add Remove

## 07/01/2015 14:16 FAX 3054562910

. ×

.

В

Ø 005

(Attach additional shee	<mark>e additional Artic</mark> ets, if necessary).	(Be specific)	<u></u> .		
		. <u></u>			
	······································		·		
			·····		
				and the second sec	
	·、				
and an and a second			·		
		•••			
				·· <i>,</i>	
• • •		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				81 83
	Br v 1941 is a same an an an an an				
				# ► 100 × 1000	• • • • • •
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
If an amendment prov provisions for impler (if not applicable	vides for an excha menting the amend , indicate N/A)	<u>nge, reclassificati</u> dment_if_not_conta	on, or cancellation lined in the amon	<u>n of issued shares.</u> Iment itself:	
(9 //01 /////////////////////////////////					
"					
<u></u> <u></u>					
<u></u> <u></u>					
<u></u> <u></u>					

	06/30/2015	
The date of each amendmeut(s) ado; late this document was signed.	otion:	, if other than t
06/30/2	2015	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc locument's effective date on the Depa	ek does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, trunent of State's records.	his date will not be listed as t
Ndoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	,
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders was/were suffice	ed by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amend cient for approval.	ment(s)
	ved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following s ch voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s,	
	the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
	ed by the board of directors without shareholder action and share	sholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopte action was not required.	ed by the incorporators without shareholder action and sharehold	ler
06/30/2015	$\bigcirc$	
Dated	allower	
Signature		
selected, h	ctor, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or othe fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	NELSON OSELLA	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	·····
	PRESIDENT	
	(Title of person signing)	

----

·

.

•